
 2025 GFHS Summer Traffic Safety Education Class Schedule 
DATE Lesson # Time Topics Pages

1 Monday, April 14, 2025 1 2:10 Student Orientation Meeting
2 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 2 2:10 Intro/Drive Groups/HTS Pages 5 & 6
3 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 3 12:45 Pre-Drive / Drive Lesson 1 Pages 7 & 8
4 Thursday, April 17, 2025 4 2:10 Drive 1 Reference Points/Maneuvers Pages 9, 10, & 11

5 Monday, April 21, 2025 5 2:10 Instrument Panel / Dashboard Pages 12 - 16
6 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6 2:10 Braking and Stopping Pages 17 & 18
7 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Unit Test 1 Unit 1 Packet DUE
8 Thursday, April 24, 2025 7 2:10 Intersections Pages 19, 20 & 21

9 Monday, April 28, 2025 8 2:10 Drive #2 / School Bus Laws Page 5
10 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 9 2:10 Share the Road
11 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 The Realities of Driving Today Worksheet
12 Thursday, May 1, 2025 10 2:10 Traffic Control Devices Pages 6, 7, & 8

13 Monday, May 5, 2025 11 2:10 Vision/Space Management Pages 10, 11, 12 & 13
14 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 12 2:10 Drive #3, Hazard Awareness, Scan Page 5-54
15 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Unit Test 2 Unit 2 Packet DUE
16 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 2:10 Make-up Day

17 Monday, May 12, 2025 13 2:10 Complex Traffic pages 4 & 5
18 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 14 2:10 Interchanges/Expressway Pages 6, 7, 8 & 9
19 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 "It's Basic Physics" Worksheet
20 Thursday, May 15, 2025 15 2:10 Adverse Driving Conditions Pages 10 & 11

21 Monday, May 19, 2025 16 2:10 Travel Planning/Destination Pages 12, 13, & 14 
22 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 17 2:10 My Car Does What? Page 15
23 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 "When Physics Meets Biology" Worksheet
24 Thursday, May 22, 2025 18 2:10 Emergency Situations Pages 16 & 17

25 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 19 2:10 Alcohol/Marijuana            Unit 4 Page 1
26 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Unit Test 3 Unit 3 Packet DUE
27 Thursday, May 29, 2025 20 2:10 Purchasing a Vehicle Pages 5 & 6

28 Monday, June 2, 2025 21 2:10 Insurance Page 7 & 8
29 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 22 2:10 Distracted/Drowsy Driving/Road Rage Page 9
30 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Unit Test 4 Unit Packet 4 DUE
31 Thursday, June 5, 2025 23 2:10 Car Maintenance / Finish TSE

32 Monday, June 9, 2025 2:10 Make-up Day
33 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 TSE Final

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Everything Must be done.  Can not take the DOL knowledge test
if everything is not finished.

34 Thursday, June 12, 2025 DOL Knowledge Test
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